
  
 

 
2023 PARKS, RECREATION, & GREENWAYS BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE  

Amended 3/28/23 
(PR&G Board Meetings are typically held on the first Tuesday of each month.) 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 3 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, February 7 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, March 7 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, March 28 (Joint with Council) 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, May 2 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, June 6 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, July 11 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, August 1 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, September 5 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, October 3 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, November 7 9am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, December 5 9am Village Hall 
   

 


